Terms and Conditions

Payment: 100% payment to be made at the time of delivery by Cash/Pay-Order/Cheque/D.D in favor of Manha

Autos.

Validity: This offer valid for next one month.

Price per Unit : Tk.  2,985,000

Registration & VAT : Tk.  72,727

Total : Tk.  3,057,727

Amount in words : Tk. Thirty Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred
Twenty Seven Taka Only

Customer Signature & Seal Authorized Signature & Seal
Manha Autos

�� 123 Car Market Road, Dhaka, Bangladesh
�� +880 1234-567890

✉  info@manhaautos.com